
.Mawgan-in-Pydar School – Diary Dates – Spring Term 2025     *KS1=Years Reception, 1 and 2, KS2=Years 3, 4, 5 and 6  

Date Activity   Location Class/Year Parent Action (if applicable) 

Thurs 23rd Jan Online Safety Parent 

Session 

School All Parents  Information emailed to parents.  Meeting at 2:30pm in 

school. 

Wed 22nd Feb Indoor Athletics Newquay 

Sports Centre 

Selected  

Y3 & 4 

Consent form sent to parents, please complete by 17th 

Jan 2025. 

Wed 29th Jan Girls Football  Treviglas 

Academy 

Selected       

Y5 & 6 

Consent form sent to parents, please complete by 24th 

Jan 2025. 

Mon 3rd to Fri 7th Feb Swimming Lessons Wadebridge 

Leisure Centre 

Selected KS2 

Pupils 

Consent form being sent to parents.  Payment on 

ParentPay, please. 

Wed 12th February Class 4 UTC Under the 

Canopy, 

Cornwall 

Class 4 Session 3. Consent already completed. 

Wed 12th Feb Newquay Sharks 

Basketball Festival 

Treviglas 

Academy 

Selected   

Y3 & 4 

More Info to follow. 

Fri 14th Feb  Training Day        

Mon 17th Feb – Fri 21st Feb Half Term        

Mon 24th Feb First day of term    

Wed 26th Feb Cornish Pirates School Year 4, 5 & 6 Cornish Pirates will be in school to teach the children. 

 

Fri 28th Feb Class 3 UTC Under the 

Canopy, 

Cornwall 

Class 3 Session 3. Consent already completed. 

 

Feb – date to be 

confirmed 

PTA AGM School-The 

Lodge 

All welcome Date to be advised.  

Wed 5th Mar Cornish Pirates School Year 4, 5 & 6 Cornish Pirates will be in school to teach the children. 

 

Thurs 6th Mar Class 5 UTC Under the 

Canopy, 

Cornwall 

Class 5 Session 1. Consent & ParentPay information to follow. 

 



Wed 12th Mar Cornish Pirates School Year 4, 5 & 6 Cornish Pirates will be in school to teach the children. 

 

Wed 19th Mar Cornish Pirates School Year 4, 5 & 6 Cornish Pirates will be in school to teach the children. 

 

Fri 21st Mar Class 5 UTC Under the 

Canopy, 

Cornwall 

Class 5 Session 2. Consent & ParentPay information to follow. 

 

Tue 25th Mar Camp Meeting Class 5 Year 5/6 

Parents 

Camp meeting in Class 5 at 3:30pm. 

Wed 26th Mar Cornish Pirates School Year 4, 5 & 6 Cornish Pirates will be in school to teach the children. 

 

Fri 28th Mar Class 5 UTC Under the 

Canopy, 

Cornwall 

Class 5 Session 3. Consent & ParentPay information to follow. 

 

Wed 2nd Apr Cornish Pirates School Year 4, 5 & 6 Cornish Pirates will be in school to teach the children. 

 

Fri 4th Apr  Last day of Term        

Tues 22nd Apr  First day of term        

Wed 23rd  Apr – Fri 25th Apr Barton Hall 

Residential 

Torquay Year 5 and 6 Second payment of £55 was due in Dec. Final payment of 

£225 due 26.2.25, please. 

Mon 5th May  May Day        

Mon 26th May–Fri 30th May Half Term        

Mon 2nd Jun First day of term    

Tues 3rd Jun Camp Meeting School Year 3/4 

parents 

Camp meeting at 3:30pm, class to be confirmed. 

Fri 6th June  Training Day        

Wed 2nd Jul-Thurs 3rd Jul 

 

Plymouth Residential Plymouth Year 3 & 4 Second payment of £55 due by 14.2.25, please. 

Mon 21st July  Last day of Term        

  


